
START LIST

OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

POZNAŃ, 7-10 September 2023

14:39:00 - 23-09-10Race 423C4  Men 200m U17 - Semifinal-1

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

2 FRA

Merlin PAPIGNY

Karel HOTON

Adam LOMBERGET

Jules CUENOT

178

164

171

151

2008

2008

2008

2008

3 MDA

Dumitru PASCARI

Teodor RAILEAN

Ivan COPACEVSCHI

Diego BALAN

538

539

534

531

2007

2009

2007

2006

4 POL

Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK

Mateusz GEHRKE

Maurycy SZMAJTER

Oskar DEKOWSKI

463

468

502

467

2008

2007

2007

2008

5 GER

Johan FUHRMANN

Nils BOHM

Fabio Matheo SCHELER

Noam VOIGT

833

832

834

830

2007

2007

2008

2007

6 ROU

Dragos-Gabriel ZIMBILSCHI

Rares Andrei DUMITRU

Eduard-Stefanel FECU

Eduard-Gabriel GHERLAN

555

545

546

548

2007

2007

2007

2008

7 FRA

Tom DURAND

Teo JAKUBOWSKI

Gabriel RENARD

Louis LAUMAIN

156

166

182

168

2007

2007

2007

2007

8 LTU

Jaroslav TARASIUK

Faustas NEVERAUSKAS

Ivan UDOVICENKO

Vladislav KOSACIOV

452

437

454

425

2008

2008

2008

2006

1-3 To Final, rest out FINAL 468
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